
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Trail

24 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Of A Sudden Kendra Weis8 Jordan Macan $0.00
Come N Get Ya Some Leslie Vagneur Lange7 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
Full Drape Reid Thomas9 Heidi Rasor $0.00
Hez Blazin Trouble Charlie Cole2 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Charlie Cole4 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Roger Thatt Kyra Ley10 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
Snap Krackle Pop Kendra Weis5 Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
Sugaray Chad Evans3 Kathy Huspeni $0.00
Whose Your Bay Bae Chad Evans1 Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Curtis Reynolds6 Ella Petak $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Riding

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole1 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
VS Lopin Lady Leonard Berryhill2 Ryssel Living Trust $0.00
Goin Nowhere Fast Leonard Berryhill3 Anna and Jimmy Langley $0.00
VS Bettin On Red Leonard Berryhill4 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Straight Up Lazy Chad Evans5 Susan Merkatoris $0.00
Nodoubtimachipmunk Chad Evans6 Jean Ann Jordan $0.00
Nothing Myst Terry Cross7 Alyssa F Turner $0.00
If Only In My Dreams Jeff A Mellott8 Karen Zarda $0.00
Double Gold Trigger Bobbie Jo Stanton9 Sheri Catania $0.00
The Right Mechanic Leonard Berryhill10 Anna and Jimmy Langley $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Trail

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

That Sudden Smile Chad Evans1 Peggy Beeghly $0.00
Dreamingforjacks Becky George2 Jana Whitley $0.00
She Had Me At Hello Jesse Jones3 J Michael Vargo $0.00
The Company You Keep Reid Thomas4 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
Nothing Myst Terry Cross5 Alyssa F Turner $0.00
By All Means Duke Williams6 Lenora Bachu Roberts $0.00
Pretty Little Loper Terry Cross7 Toni Hughes $0.00
Alternative Facts Chad Evans8 Troy Birkenholtz $0.00
Double Gold Trigger Bobbie Jo Stanton9 Sheri Catania $0.00
Flashy Invite Taylor Fedor10 Claudia C Brown $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Betcha Want This Delaney Lee1 Catherine Lee $0.00
Dont Doubt Im Hot Mylie Parker2 Mylie Parker $0.00
Batt Attitude Abigail Renee Eddy3 Kelly R Eddy $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins4 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Lila Seider5 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
Makin Slow Moves Trinity Eserjose6 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
VS Bettin On Red Caroline Lynn Herman7 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Horsemanship

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Alternative Facts Kelly M Birkenholtz1 Troy Birkenholtz $0.00
Snap It Send It Juliana Blackburn-Baskin Arora2 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
VS Im Urs N Ur Mine Hope Elizabeth Prickett3 Hope Elizabeth Prickett $0.00
Quick Dun N Steady Hayley Kittler4 Hayley Kittler $0.00
VS Top Gun Anne Oldfather5 Anne Oldfather $0.00
Creepin At The Bar Jaclyn M White6 Jaclyn M White $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cool Lopin Lady Sydney Sherman1 Sydney Sherman $0.00
No Sneakinuponwilly Allie Aronsen2 Allie Aronsen $0.00
Sudden Top Notch Reagan Taylor Thenhaus3 Reagan Taylor Thenhaus $0.00
Betcha Want This Delaney Lee4 Catherine Lee $0.00
Goin Nowhere Fast Addison Lynn Langley5 Anna and Jimmy Langley $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins6 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
Definition Of Lazy Ava Glenn7 Ava Glenn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Open Ranch Trail

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon1 Leslie Vagneur Lange $0.00
Gunpowdernmoonshine Stacey Roberson2 Erin Marie Hart $0.00
PS Remington Kennedy Beltz3 Kennedy Beltz $0.00
Lil Trash Talk Bud Lyon4 Susan M Van Cleve $0.00
The Witch Dr Leslie Vagneur Lange5 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange6 Alexis Sage Miller $0.00
Steviemorgansands Logan Pluhar7 Kristy and Patrick Sands $0.00
This Chics Nite Logan Pluhar8 Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
Voodoo Per Se Cal R Brandt9 Cal R Brandt $0.00
PW Blu Boon Michael Keller10 Janie Dvorak Compton $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Ranch Riding

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon1 Leslie Vagneur Lange $0.00
Lil Trash Talk Bud Lyon2 Susan M Van Cleve $0.00
The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange3 Alexis Sage Miller $0.00
FM Cottonwood Bud Lyon4 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00
This Chics Nite Logan Pluhar5 Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
PW Blu Boon Michael Keller6 Janie Dvorak Compton $0.00
Smokin Custom Crome Logan Pluhar7 Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
Crowd Pleaser Bud Lyon8 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
Voodoo Per Se Logan Pluhar8 Cal R Brandt $0.00
Chex Out My Dough Logan Pluhar8 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
Lectric Chic Olena Kimberly Colvin Lyon8 Kimberly Colvin Lyon $0.00
Gunpowdernmoonshine Stacey Roberson8 Erin Marie Hart $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Western Riding

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Nothin Compares Charlie Cole1 Lauren Levy $0.00
The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange2 Alexis Sage Miller $0.00
Hez Blazin Trouble Charlie Cole3 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Whose Your Bay Bae Chad Evans4 Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00
VS Top Gun Robin Frid5 Anne Oldfather $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Curtis Reynolds6 Ella Petak $0.00
Sugaray Chad Evans7 Kathy Huspeni $0.00
Gettin Hot Reid Thomas8 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
UF A Certain Star Alyssa R Luckhardt9 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Snap Krackle Pop Kendra Weis10 Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
Hez Blazin Trouble Charlie Cole10 Bonnie Sheren $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Junior Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Too Lazy To Be Wild Jesse Jones1 Faith Dantona $0.00
South Beech Becky George2 Kate Upton $0.00
Straight Up Lazy Chad Evans3 Susan Merkatoris $0.00
The After Pardy Brad A Jewett4 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
Butch Cassidie Jesse Jones5 Patricia Lennon $0.00
Ima Southern Thing Colton Pylman6 Steve & Carolynn Alexander $0.00
Flat Out Frosted Ashley N Dunbar-Clock7 Michaela L Schrim $0.00
VS Fire N Ice Julia Lillie Woulds8 Woulds Way LLC $0.00
Twenty Twenty Made Arturo F Maestas9 Janet & Robert Passmore $0.00
How Bout This Lady Curtis Reynolds10 Virginia Meador $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Ranch Riding

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Thank Mi Later Logan Pluhar1 Thalia Postins $0.00
Shining At Nite Taylor Fedor2 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Inferno Joe Taylor Fedor3 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Expensive Flashbac Leonard Berryhill4 Scott A Merritt $0.00
Pale In Comparision Bud Lyon5 S Lynn Walker $0.00
Showtimes Spook Bud Lyon6 Sarah McMahon $0.00
Stargazer/Gotta Stargazer Iris Austin7 Michell Anne Kimball $0.00
Paleface To Face Logan Pluhar8 Sarah McMahon $0.00
Kissin Uptown Bud Lyon9 Claire McClintock $0.00
Gunnin For Pearls Mike Moser10 Carol A Dewrell $0.00
CTC Cotton Socks Bud Lyon10 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Call Her Daddy Jesse Jones1 Katie Shepherd $0.00
Hot Impulses Becky George2 Kate Upton $0.00
Quick Dun N Steady Hayley Kittler3 Hayley Kittler $0.00
Flat Out Frosted Ashley N Dunbar-Clock4 Michaela L Schrim $0.00
Creepin At The Bar Jaclyn M White5 Jaclyn M White $0.00
South Beech Becky George6 Kate Upton $0.00
Ima Southern Thing Colton Pylman7 Steve & Carolynn Alexander $0.00
Butch Cassidie Jesse Jones8 Patricia Lennon $0.00
Xxtreme Kyra Ley9 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
SST Certainly Lazy Chad Evans9 June L Liston $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Riding

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Full Drape Reid Thomas1 Heidi Rasor $0.00
Justa Machine Jesse Jones2 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
VS Fashion Show Colton Pylman3 Kate Upton $0.00
If It Aint Dixie Jeffrey D Burley4 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Hez Simply Western April Gentry5 April Gentry $0.00
Dreamingforjacks Colton Pylman6 Jana Whitley $0.00
Snapchat Diva Leslie Vagneur Lange6 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
Hez Kool Leslie Vagneur Lange6 Connie L Holtz $0.00
VS Im Urs N Ur Mine Reid Thomas6 Hope Elizabeth Prickett $0.00
The Spy Who Loved Me Adam Blake Smith6 Kathleen McCoy Barnes $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Ranch Riding

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Double Tapn Bud Lyon1 Dan E Fox $0.00
Steviemorgansands Bud Lyon2 Kristy and Patrick Sands $0.00
Pale In Comparision Bud Lyon3 S Lynn Walker $0.00
Stargazer/Gotta Stargazer Iris Austin4 Michell Anne Kimball $0.00
Frozen Dun It Kurt Pylman5 Melanie Acre $0.00
Paleface To Face Logan Pluhar6 Sarah McMahon $0.00
CTC Cotton Socks Logan Pluhar7 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00
Expensive Flashbac Leonard Berryhill8 Scott A Merritt $0.00
BCR Cottonpickintime Logan Pluhar9 Jeannie Webb $0.00
The Witch Dr Leslie Vagneur Lange10 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
Showtimes Spook Bud Lyon10 Sarah McMahon $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Moonlightin Libby Faye Wilhelm1 Libby Faye Wilhelm $0.00
Betcha Want This Delaney Lee2 Catherine Lee $0.00
No Sneakinuponwilly Allie Aronsen3 Allie Aronsen $0.00
Justa Lil Southern Rebecca C McCain4 Rebecca C & Margaret McCain $0.00
Goin Nowhere Fast Addison Lynn Langley5 Anna and Jimmy Langley $0.00
Dont Doubt Im Hot Mylie Parker6 Mylie Parker $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Ranch Riding

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Magnums Hangin Ten Carol A Dewrell1 Carol A Dewrell $0.00
Customs Conquistador Sherri Tearney2 Sherri and/or Phil Tearney $0.00
One More Whizkey Karen Dean3 Karen Dean $0.00
One Cool Spook Ricky D Young4 Jennifer C Jubb DVM $0.00
Chex Out My Dough Kerry K Papendick5 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
Pale In Comparision S Lynn Walker6 S Lynn Walker $0.00
Crowd Pleaser Kerry K Papendick7 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz8 Patricia Stieglitz $0.00
Voodoo Per Se Cal R Brandt9 Cal R Brandt $0.00
Frozen Dun It Melanie Acre10 Melanie Acre $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Good N Plenty Gold Sydney Elizabeth Feager1 Griffin Wade Holliday $0.00
Cool Lopin Lady Sydney Sherman2 Sydney Sherman $0.00
Laced N Whiskey Taylor Kennedy3 Anne Kennedy $0.00
Dont Doubt Im Hot Mylie Parker4 Mylie Parker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Goin Nowhere Fast Addison Lynn Langley1 Anna and Jimmy Langley $0.00
Queen Of Suggestions Vivienne King2 Kerry Bradac $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins3 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
Makin Slow Moves Trinity Eserjose4 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
WPQ Making It Always/Al Amony/Making It AlwaysSydney Neville5 Sydney & Robyn Neville $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Flying To The Moon Dan Yeager1 Dan Yeager $0.00
Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz2 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
The Best Is Yet To B Renee Howes3 Renee Howes $0.00
Hez Simply Western April Gentry4 April Gentry $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson5 Susan Wilson $0.00
Come N Get Ya Some Roxanne Doogan6 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf7 Gayle Scharf $0.00
If Only In My Dreams Karen Zarda8 Karen Zarda $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Ranch Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

One More Whizkey Karen Dean1 Karen Dean $0.00
Magnums Hangin Ten Carol A Dewrell2 Carol A Dewrell $0.00
One Cool Spook Ricky D Young3 Jennifer C Jubb DVM $0.00
Customs Conquistador Sherri Tearney4 Sherri and/or Phil Tearney $0.00
Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz5 Patricia Stieglitz $0.00
Crowd Pleaser Kerry K Papendick6 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
Voodoo Per Se Cal R Brandt7 Cal R Brandt $0.00
Chex Out My Dough Kerry K Papendick8 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
The Witch Dr Roxanne Doogan9 Roxanne Doogan $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Full Drape Heidi Rasor2 Heidi Rasor $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson3 Susan Wilson $0.00
Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz4 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Im Pretty Lazy Doreen A Moore5 Doreen A Moore $0.00
Snapchat Diva Roxanne Doogan6 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
Come N Get Ya Some Roxanne Doogan7 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
Get Radical In My RV Heidi Rasor8 Heidi Rasor $0.00
Won RV Ridin Machine Angela Casey Dillahunty9 Angela Casey Dillahunty $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Western Horsemanship

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Never Sudden Eric Mendrysa1 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Definately A First Kaleena Weakly2 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
One Hot Big Leaguer Jillian Stopperich3 Jillian Stopperich $0.00
If U Say So Hanna Iselin Olaussen4 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Slo Mo Machine Andrea Kengis Foss5 Andrea Kengis Foss $0.00
Sippinonmoonshine Renee Howes6 Renee Howes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Get Radical In My RV Heidi Rasor1 Heidi Rasor $0.00
Sleepin I Will Be Lena Knight2 Lena Knight $0.00
So Blazin Im Amazin Monica Parduhn3 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
Double Gold Trigger Sheri Catania4 Sheri Catania $0.00
The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss5 Jean F and Gerald F Swiss $0.00
Roger Thatt Barbara A Bouma6 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
Hez Kool Connie L Holtz7 Connie L Holtz $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez Simply Western April Gentry1 April Gentry $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman2 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
Shesa Hot Selection Monica Parduhn3 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
Double Gold Trigger Sheri Catania4 Sheri Catania $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Creepin At The Bar Jaclyn M White1 Jaclyn M White $0.00
Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz2 Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00
My Dad Is The Best Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz3 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
Alternative Facts Kelly M Birkenholtz4 Troy Birkenholtz $0.00
Joe Sudden Jaclyn M White5 Jaclyn M White $0.00
VS Im Urs N Ur Mine Hope Elizabeth Prickett6 Hope Elizabeth Prickett $0.00
Never Sudden Eric Mendrysa7 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Hot Without A Doubt Kaleena Weakly7 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
She Had Me At Hello Natalie Vargo7 J Michael Vargo $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Silvr Lining Diane Luckey1 Diane Luckey $0.00
Imma American Made Anne Kennedy2 Anne Kennedy $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman3 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
RV Dunit N Moonlite Patricia Shepherd4 Patricia Shepherd $0.00
Hintons Earl Gray Roxanne L Hinton5 Hinton Stables $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Working Western Rail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Xtra Magic Doctor Eric Mendrysa1 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Lil Trash Talk Susan M Van Cleve2 Susan M Van Cleve $0.00
Chex Out My Dough Kerry K Papendick3 Kerry K Papendick $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Butch Cassidie Patricia Lennon1 Patricia Lennon $0.00
If It Aint Dixie Connie L Holtz2 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Cynthia Roth3 Cynthia Roth $0.00
Pretty Little Loper Toni Hughes4 Toni Hughes $0.00
Venture South Stacy Muzljakovich5 Stacy Muzljakovich $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman6 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
Shes Certainly Lazy Tina King7 Tina King $0.00
Lopin Miss Penny Kimberly Dawn Gartman8 Kimberly Dawn Gartman $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

WPQ Making It Always/Al Amony/Making It AlwaysSydney Neville1 Sydney & Robyn Neville $0.00
Sudden Vital Signs Grace Riley2 L and W Equine LLC $0.00
One Good Penny Quinn Buckley3 Quinn Buckley $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins4 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
Dont Doubt Im Hot Mylie Parker5 Mylie Parker $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor6 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00
Definition Of Lazy Ava Glenn7 Ava Glenn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Best Gift Yet Taylor Bates1 Taylor Bates $0.00
KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose2 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins3 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
Jimmie Buffet Hannah Kate Pipkin4 Hannah Kate Pipkin $0.00
Chips Hoofin Slow Simone West5 Simone West $0.00
Lopin All Night Long Dakota Honea6 Sid &/or Charlene Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves1 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
Best Gift Yet Taylor Bates2 Taylor Bates $0.00
KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose3 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Sudden Top Notch Reagan Taylor Thenhaus4 Reagan Taylor Thenhaus $0.00
Chips Hoofin Slow Simone West5 Simone West $0.00
Jimmie Buffet Hannah Kate Pipkin6 Hannah Kate Pipkin $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins7 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
One Good Penny Quinn Buckley8 Quinn Buckley $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Quick Dun N Steady Hayley Kittler1 Hayley Kittler $0.00
Made In Detroit Juliana Blackburn-Baskin Arora2 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak3 Ella Petak $0.00
Definately A First Kaleena Weakly4 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Gettin Hot Ella Petak5 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
Snap It Send It Juliana Blackburn-Baskin Arora6 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
If U Say So Hanna Iselin Olaussen7 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Senior Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sleepin I Will Be Jesse Jones1 Lena Knight $0.00
A Potential Mechanic Elizabeth Nicole Troutner2 Marcia Kurcz $0.00
Double Gold Trigger Bobbie Jo Stanton3 Sheri Catania $0.00
Certainly Hotnspicy Caitlin Schneider4 Bayleigh Wood $0.00
Immortal Conclusion Leslie Vagneur Lange5 Leslie Vagneur Lange $0.00
Dont Doubt Im Hot Taylor Fedor6 Mylie Parker $0.00
Hintons Earl Gray Caitlin Schneider7 Hinton Stables $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole1 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
Xxtreme Kyra Ley2 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
Call Her Daddy Jesse Jones3 Katie Shepherd $0.00
VS Lopin Lady Leonard Berryhill4 Ryssel Living Trust $0.00
VS Bettin On Red Leonard Berryhill5 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Straight Up Lazy Chad Evans6 Susan Merkatoris $0.00
The Best Is Yet To B Doug Huls7 Renee Howes $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton1 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins2 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
No Sneakinuponwilly Allie Aronsen3 Allie Aronsen $0.00
Batt Attitude Abigail Renee Eddy4 Kelly R Eddy $0.00
Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood5 Elleigh Wood $0.00
A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley6 Walter Hulse $0.00
Betcha Want This Delaney Lee7 Catherine Lee $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose1 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Best Gift Yet Taylor Bates2 Taylor Bates $0.00
One Good Penny Quinn Buckley3 Quinn Buckley $0.00
Queen Of Suggestions Vivienne King4 Kerry Bradac $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins5 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
Jimmie Buffet Hannah Kate Pipkin6 Hannah Kate Pipkin $0.00
Lopin All Night Long Dakota Honea7 Sid &/or Charlene Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Ranch Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Inferno Joe Sarah Rose Jons1 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Thank Mi Later Thalia Postins2 Thalia Postins $0.00
Shining At Nite Sarah Rose Jons3 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Here For The Prizes Thalia Postins4 Thalia Postins $0.00
Frost Fancy Shell Ellie Kate Wilburn5 Ellie Kate Wilburn $0.00
PS Remington Kennedy Beltz6 Kennedy Beltz $0.00
Pure Revolution Avery Grace Adamson7 Avery Grace Adamson $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Trail 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Perfect Kryme Camille Kennedy1 Anne Kennedy $0.00
Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton2 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00
Hot Four Teacher Jordan Macan3 Jordan Macan $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor4 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00
Al Of A Sudden Jordan Macan5 Jordan Macan $0.00
Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan6 Heather Townsend-Macan $0.00
Midknight Invitation Camille Kennedy7 Anne Kennedy $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz1 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Won RV Ridin Machine Angela Casey Dillahunty2 Angela Casey Dillahunty $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf3 Gayle Scharf $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather1 Anne Oldfather $0.00
Definately A First Kaleena Weakly2 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Sippinonmoonshine Renee Howes3 Renee Howes $0.00
Never Sudden Eric Mendrysa4 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak5 Ella Petak $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Working Western Rail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Gunnin For Pearls Mike Moser1 Carol A Dewrell $0.00
Inferno Joe Taylor Fedor2 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Steviemorgansands Bud Lyon3 Kristy and Patrick Sands $0.00
Frozen Dun It Kurt Pylman4 Melanie Acre $0.00
CTC Cotton Socks Logan Pluhar5 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Immortal Alexis Sage Miller1 Alexis Sage Miller $0.00
Huntin By Moonlite Virginia Meador2 Virginia Meador $0.00
VS Top Gun Anne Oldfather3 Anne Oldfather $0.00
Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz4 Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00
VS Im Urs N Ur Mine Hope Elizabeth Prickett5 Hope Elizabeth Prickett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez Simply Western April Gentry1 April Gentry $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman2 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
Sleepin I Will Be Lena Knight3 Lena Knight $0.00
A Potential Mechanic Marcia Kurcz4 Marcia Kurcz $0.00
Double Gold Trigger Sheri Catania5 Sheri Catania $0.00
Lopin Miss Penny Kimberly Dawn Gartman6 Kimberly Dawn Gartman $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley1 Walter Hulse $0.00
Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves2 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
VS Bettin On Red Caroline Lynn Herman3 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Dont Doubt Im Hot Mylie Parker4 Mylie Parker $0.00
Sudden Top Notch Reagan Taylor Thenhaus5 Reagan Taylor Thenhaus $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins5 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Nothin Compares Lauren Levy1 Lauren Levy $0.00
Definately A First Kaleena Weakly2 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak3 Ella Petak $0.00
Gettin Hot Ella Petak4 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Dont Doubt Im Hot Mylie Parker1 Mylie Parker $0.00
Come On Lets Cruise Ellie Kate Wilburn2 Ellie Kate Wilburn $0.00
VS Fire N Ice Julia Lillie Woulds3 Woulds Way LLC $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Trail 14-18

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Imma American Made Taylor Kennedy1 Anne Kennedy $0.00
Batt Attitude Abigail Renee Eddy2 Kelly R Eddy $0.00
VS Fire N Ice Julia Lillie Woulds3 Woulds Way LLC $0.00
Moonlightin Libby Faye Wilhelm4 Libby Faye Wilhelm $0.00
Goin Nowhere Fast Addison Lynn Langley5 Anna and Jimmy Langley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Pass The Black Gold Cynthia Roth1 Cynthia Roth $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman2 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
Double Gold Trigger Sheri Catania3 Sheri Catania $0.00
So Blazin Im Amazin Monica Parduhn3 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A Potential Mechanic Marcia Kurcz1 Marcia Kurcz $0.00
Zipping Lazy Laura Hulse2 Laura Hulse $0.00
Ima Diamond Loper Jana Whitley3 Jana Whitley $0.00
Whoose On First Leane K Capps4 Leane K Capps $0.00
Sevn Spanish Angels Danyel Germain5 Danyel Germain $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Goin Nowhere Fast Addison Lynn Langley1 Anna and Jimmy Langley $0.00
WPQ Making It Always/Al Amony/Making It AlwaysSydney Neville2 Sydney & Robyn Neville $0.00
Dont Doubt Im Hot Mylie Parker3 Mylie Parker $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins4 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Ranch Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Frost Fancy Shell Ellie Kate Wilburn1 Ellie Kate Wilburn $0.00
PS Remington Kennedy Beltz2 Kennedy Beltz $0.00
Inferno Joe Sarah Rose Jons3 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Thank Mi Later Thalia Postins4 Thalia Postins $0.00
Here For The Prizes Thalia Postins5 Thalia Postins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Trail 13 & Under

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins1 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00
Lopin All Night Long Dakota Honea2 Sid &/or Charlene Johnson $0.00
Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves3 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley4 Walter Hulse $0.00
KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose5 Alefa Eserjose $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Sippinonmoonshine Renee Howes2 Renee Howes $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson3 Susan Wilson $0.00
Hez Simply Western April Gentry4 April Gentry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Amblin So Lazy Beckie Kerins-Peskin1 Beckie Kerins-Peskin $0.00
KM Certified Best Megan Holtmeyer2 Megan Holtmeyer $0.00
Definately A First Kaleena Weakly3 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Kruisin In Krymsun Alexis Sage Miller4 Alexis Sage Miller $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lets Invite Harley Anna Rodriguez1 Anna Rodriguez $0.00
The Best Karma Laura Reau2 Laura Reau $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Ranch Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker1 S Lynn Walker $0.00
Gunpowdernmoonshine Erin Marie Hart2 Erin Marie Hart $0.00
Loansum Dove Rose Santos3 Rose Santos $0.00
Later Haters Sydney Freeman4 Sydney Freeman $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

If It Aint Dixie Jeffrey D Burley1 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Whoose On First Jesse Jones2 Leane K Capps $0.00
Pretty Little Loper Terry Cross3 Toni Hughes $0.00
Feelfreeto Flatterme Tyrell Elrod4 Riverside Ranch/McCarty/McCraw $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Southern Wise Jeannie Schmidt1 Jeannie Schmidt $0.00
The Silvr Lining Diane Luckey2 Diane Luckey $0.00
Shes Certainly Lazy Tina King3 Tina King $0.00
Hintons Earl Gray Roxanne L Hinton4 Hinton Stables $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Zipping Lazy Laura Hulse1 Laura Hulse $0.00
Whoose On First Leane K Capps2 Leane K Capps $0.00
A Red Hot Impression Karen Tarbutton3 Karen Tarbutton $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Strait Tequila Nite/A Strait Tequila NiteMarisa A Ahola1 Marisa A Ahola $0.00
Maid My Day Brittany L Wray2 Brittany L Wray $0.00
Impulse Of Hope Katie D Tellor3 Tellor Ventures LLC $0.00
Always The Best RV Garrison Gene Phillis4 Garrison Gene Phillis $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sugaray Kathy Huspeni1 Kathy Huspeni $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Cynthia Roth2 Cynthia Roth $0.00
VS Im Urs N Ur Mine Hope Elizabeth Prickett3 Hope Elizabeth Prickett $0.00
Dare To Be Best Lacee M Keller3 The Keller Family $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Vital Lines Are Red Gracelyn Galyean1 Glover Galyean Partnership LLC $0.00
Batt Attitude Abigail Renee Eddy2 Kelly R Eddy $0.00
Makin Slow Moves Trinity Eserjose3 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
VS Fire N Ice Julia Lillie Woulds4 Woulds Way LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Working Western Rail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lil Trash Talk Bud Lyon1 Susan M Van Cleve $0.00
Gunpowdernmoonshine Stacey Roberson2 Erin Marie Hart $0.00
PW Blu Boon Michael Keller3 Janie Dvorak Compton $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose1 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves2 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
Ima A Cool Chocolate/Ima Cool ChocolateElla Kate Herman3 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Jimmie Buffet Hannah Kate Pipkin4 Hannah Kate Pipkin $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Ranch Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Xtra Magic Doctor Eric Mendrysa1 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Coinz Rose Santos2 Rose Santos $0.00
Melody Made Her Bid Laurie T Bricker3 Lisa Marie Bricker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Always The Best RV John Addison Duncan1 Garrison Gene Phillis $0.00
KM Suddenly Genuine Kendra Weis2 Jordan Macan $0.00
Maid My Day Reid Thomas3 Brittany L Wray $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Southern Wise Stacy Huls1 Jeannie Schmidt $0.00
Im Always Sleepy Jesse Jones2 Kim and Tim Lindsey $0.00
Give Me Your Number Betka Godwin3 Kim and Tim Lindsey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole1 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
Straight Up Lazy Chad Evans2 Susan Merkatoris $0.00
Kardi Bee Chad Evans3 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

If It Aint Dixie Connie L Holtz1 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Roger Thatt Barbara A Bouma1 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
Snapchat Diva Roxanne Doogan2 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
Hez Kool Connie L Holtz2 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Cynthia Roth3 Cynthia Roth $0.00
Look Here Im Hot Jean Swiss4 Jean F and Gerald F Swiss $0.00
Sugaray Kathy Huspeni5 Kathy Huspeni $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman6 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
So Blazin Im Amazin Monica Parduhn7 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss8 Jean F and Gerald F Swiss $0.00
That Sudden Smile Peggy Beeghly9 Peggy Beeghly $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot Without A Doubt Kaleena Weakly1 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Extremely Principled Elizabeth Bohn2 Elizabeth Bohn $0.00
Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya3 Tiffanie Burya $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lets Invite Harley Anna Rodriguez1 Anna Rodriguez $0.00
The Silvr Lining Diane Luckey2 Diane Luckey $0.00
Hintons Earl Gray Roxanne L Hinton3 Hinton Stables $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Too Lazy To Be Wild Faith Dantona1 Faith Dantona $0.00
Always The Best RV Garrison Gene Phillis2 Garrison Gene Phillis $0.00
The Best Karma Laura Reau3 Laura Reau $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot Ovations Natalie Hudson1 Natalie Hudson $0.00
The Perfect Kryme Camille Kennedy2 Anne Kennedy $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor3 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Working Western Rail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Inferno Joe Sarah Rose Jons1 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Frost Fancy Shell Ellie Kate Wilburn2 Ellie Kate Wilburn $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Best Is Yet To B Renee Howes1 Renee Howes $0.00
Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz2 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A General Consensus Kenneth Banks1 Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson2 Susan Wilson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

For Good Reason Alyssa M Casa1 Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00
Give Me Your Number Betka Godwin2 Kim and Tim Lindsey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Butch Cassidie Arturo F Maestas1 Patricia Lennon $0.00
Strait Tequila Nite/A Strait Tequila NiteJohn Addison Duncan2 Marisa A Ahola $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley1 Walter Hulse $0.00
The Company You Keep Chesney Jay Watkins2 Chesney Jay Watkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya1 Tiffanie Burya $0.00
Maid My Day Brittany L Wray2 Brittany L Wray $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hintons Earl Gray Roxanne L Hinton1 Hinton Stables $0.00
Ima Diamond Loper Jana Whitley2 Jana Whitley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Frost Fancy Shell Ellie Kate Wilburn1 Ellie Kate Wilburn $0.00
Pure Revolution Avery Grace Adamson2 Avery Grace Adamson $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Look Here Im Hot Leslie Vagneur Lange1 Jean F and Gerald F Swiss $0.00
Hintons Earl Gray Caitlin Schneider2 Hinton Stables $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Of A Sudden Kendra Weis1 Jordan Macan $0.00
Snap It Send It Charlie Cole2 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Perfect Kryme Camille Kennedy1 Anne Kennedy $0.00
Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton2 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Western Riding - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Perfect Kryme Camille Kennedy1 Anne Kennedy $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor2 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Small Fry

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Lady In Red Aislynn Faith Galyean1 Kristen N Galyean $0.00
Flashy Invite Calla Ross2 Claudia C Brown $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Trail Small Fry

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Flashy Invite Calla Ross1 Claudia C Brown $0.00
Chips Hoofin Slow Simone West2 Simone West $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Always Sleepy Kim Lindsey1 Kim and Tim Lindsey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Western Pleasure 

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Call Her Daddy Jesse Jones1 Katie Shepherd $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Melody Made Her Bid Laurie T Bricker1 Lisa Marie Bricker $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Trail

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya1 Tiffanie Burya $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Perfect Kryme Camille Kennedy1 Anne Kennedy $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Small Fry

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Flashy Invite Calla Ross1 Claudia C Brown $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Small Fry

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Flashy Invite Calla Ross1 Claudia C Brown $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Small Fry

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Flashy Invite Calla Ross1 Claudia C Brown $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Pleasure Driving

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Amateur Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Pleasure Driving

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Pleasure Driving

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

June 11, 2023Redbud Spectacular AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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